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Old Matthews
& Silas

3:57
4:59

& Green
Bold times denote p.m. hours.

Whites Creek
Trinity Lane &
Brick Church Pike

5:39
6:37
7:38
3:52
4:54
Central
Bay 12
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Gwynnwood
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6:50
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Old Matthews
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Weekdays
Ewing Drive &
Weekdays

6:35
7:35

6:30
7:30

6:15
7:15
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WeGo Public Transit makes reasonable
accommodations in order for individuals with
disabilities to fully use transit services. All
requests should be made in advance by filling out
and submitting a Reasonable Accommodation
Request form. For more information on Reasonable
Accommodations, visit WeGoTransit.com.

Title VI

Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 states
that “No Person in the United States shall, on
the ground of race, color, or national origin, be
excluded from participation in, be denied the
benefits of, or be subjected to discrimination
under any program or activity receiving Federal
financial assistance.” For more information on
Title VI, visit WeGoTransit.com.
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